
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 150 
W 100 FT, N 514.53 FT TO US-90, 
503.6 FT TO POB.

2260 US HWY REALTY LLC
35 VILLAGE ROAD N
BROOKLYN, NY 11223

36-3S-16-02621-000
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06
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27,629
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859,628
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859,628
859,628

0

866,036

1346/0389 10/05/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES K WOO

2260 US HWY REALTY 

0891/0195 10/29/1999 WD Q I 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH

WOO
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BLDG:1:1: BUILDING REMODELED

18251 REMODEL 50 05/08/2001

17590 COMMERCIAL 500 10/27/2000

16252 ADDN COMM 50 11/08/1999

HX Base Yr

2260 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5600 04 4,135 100.6310 77.49 320,421 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3850

BAS 693 100 693 38,128

BAS 3,157 100 3,157 173,692

FST 570 50 285 15,680

4,420 4,135 227,499

BAS= W35 S97 BAS= S9 E35 N30 W18 S21 W17$ E17 N21 E18 N13 E10
N14 W10 N49$ PTR=  E30 FST= E10 N57 W10 S57$ W30$.

BAS

35

97

17

21

18

13

10

14

10

49

BAS

9

35

30

18

21

17
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57

10

57

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 460.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 920

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 65 8 520.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,600

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 27,397.00 UT 1.10 1.10 80 2002 2002 3 80 24,109

27,629

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CI 100.00 330.00 37,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 562,500

2 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CI 0.00 0.00 14,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 42,000


